West Dean Parish Council

Parish Clerk
07798 698199
westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk

68/19
69/19
70/19
71/19

72/19

73/19

74/19
75/19

Dear Councillor,
You are hereby summoned to attend an Extraordinary Meeting of
West Dean Parish Council
on
Wednesday 17 July 2019
to be held at
Laburnum, West Dean SP5 1EZ
at
7:00pm

The public and press are welcome to attend

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence
Open Forum
Declarations of interest

Consider approval of Minutes of the Parish Council meeting held on Wednesday 26
June 2019. Matters arising

Local Government Boundary Commission for England - consultation on revised draft
recommendations for electoral divisions (consultation runs until 29 July)

Actions from last PC Meeting:-
i) Treeworks (AL)
ii) Hog Roast and Rec Grd Risk Assessment
iii) Quotes for replacement shed
iv) Defibs: fix existing defib, and install a second
v) Update on ICT and website host/email address

Correspondence and AOB

If agreed, the next meeting of West Dean Parish Council will be held on Wednesday
4 September 2019 at 7:00pm in the King George’s Hall, West Dean

Page1of1



