

## **West Dean Parish Council**

Parish Clerk 07798 698199 westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk

\_\_\_\_\_

Dear Councillor,

You are hereby summoned to attend an Extraordinary Meeting of

**West Dean Parish Council** 

on

Wednesday 17 July 2019

to be held at

Laburnum, West Dean SP5 1EZ

at

7:00pm

The public and press are welcome to attend

## **AGENDA**

68/19	Apologies for Absence
69/19	Open Forum
70/19	Declarations of interest
71/19	Consider approval of Minutes of the Parish Council meeting held on Wednesday 26 June 2019. Matters arising
72/19	Local Government Boundary Commission for England - consultation on revised draft recommendations for electoral divisions (consultation runs until 29 July)
73/19	Actions from last PC Meeting:- i) Treeworks (AL) ii) Hog Roast and Rec Grd Risk Assessment iii) Quotes for replacement shed iv) Defibs: fix existing defib, and install a second v) Update on ICT and website host/email address
74/19	Correspondence and AOB
75/19	If agreed, the next meeting of <b>West Dean Parish Council</b> will be held on <b>Wednesday 4 September 2019 at 7:00pm in the King George's Hall, West Dean</b>